
Km restants Localités Km partiels Km parcourus Alt Particularités

92,2 LE GRAND-BORNAND  Place de La Grenette D4 0 0 930 Départ

89,2 Saint-Jean-De-Sixt D D909 3 3 960 Haute Savoie 74

80,8 Thônes 8,4 11,4 630

74,4 Crx D909 D16 G D909 6,4 17,8 565

70,4 Crx D909 D169 G D169 4 21,8 645

67,4 Crx D169 D42 G D42 3 24,8 625

60 ▲Col de la Forclaz de Montmin 7,4 32,2 1142 Descente dangereuse

51,9 Vesonne     Route de Vesonne G 8,1 40,3 510

48,9 Vuiz     Route de Vuiz G 3 43,3 500

48,1 Crx Route de Vuiz D12 D D12 0,8 44,1 505

47,2 Crx D12 D2508 G D2508 0,9 45 520

46,4 Crx D2508 D182 D D182 0,8 45,8 505

43,4 VAL-DE-CHAISE / MARLENS D 902 3 48,8 560    Pause Café                   A. 

43,4 Plan d'eau Marlens 0 48,8 560 D.
42,1 Crx D182 D1508 D D1508 1,3 50,1 460 Savoie 73

40,2 Route de Soney G 1,9 52 460

35,5 Ugine G D109 4,7 56,7 460 La Chaise

35,1 Avenue des Charmettes D 0,4 57,1 480

32,6 Le Planet 2,5 59,6 513 Centrale d'Arly

28 ▲Col de la Forclaz de Queige 4,6 64,2 874

24,2 Queige 3,8 68 570 Doron de Beaufort

23,5 Crx D67 D925 G D925 0,7 68,7 540

17,1 Villard-sur-Doron G D123 6,4 75,1 710 Doron de Beaufort

9,3 Crx D123 D2188 G D2188 7,8 82,9 980

4,8 ▲Mont Bisanne 4,5 87,4 1720

2,4 Crx D123 D2188 G 2188 2,4 89,8 1585

0 LES SAISIES    D4 2,4 92,2 1625 Arrivée

0 Le Signal 0 92,2 1625    Ravitaillement            
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Dimanche 16 Juin 2024  -  5ème
 
étape  -  LE GRAND-BORNAND - LES SAISIES
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